
 

 
 

Below is a focused list of Representatives and Senators that we would like help with when 

advocating for: Ally’s Act, H. R. 2439/S. 1135. 

Please reach out to the following Congressmen/Congresswomen: 

Rep. Kat Cammack (R-FL) – Email Brown.Simmons@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  

202-225-5744  

Rep. Carlos Giminez (R-FL) – Email patricia.clarke@mail.house.gov & call the office at: 

202-225-2778 

Rep. Anna Paulina Luna (R-FL) – Email Rune.Moore@mail.house.gov & call the office at  

202-225-5961 

Rep. Brian Mast (R-FL) – Email Charles.Gann@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  

202-225-3026  

Rep. Garrett Graves (R-LA) – Email Ellen.Bottcher@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  

202-225-3901 

Rep. Brad Finstad (R-MN) – Email Ryan.Altman@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  

202-225-2472  

Rep. Anthony D'Esposito (R-NY) – Email Sean.mccabe@mail.house.gov & call the office 

at: 202-225-5516  

Rep. Marc Molinaro (R-NY) – Email Kaitlyn.mullin@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  

202-225-5441  

Rep. Brandon Williams (R-NY) –Email Michael.inguanta@mail.house.gov & call the office 

at: 202-225-3701  
Rep. Dr. Greg Murphy (R-NC) – Email McLean.Piner@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  
202-225-3415 

Rep. Deborah Ross (D-NC) – Email Nora.Dickson@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  

202-225-3032  

Rep. Brian Fitzpatrick (R-PA) –Email Joseph.Knowles@mail.house.gov & call the office at: 

202-225-4276  
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Rep. Jodey Arrington (R-TX) – Email Mimi.Bair@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  

202-225-4005  

Rep. Dan Crenshaw (R-TX) – Email Amanda.Shoopman@mail.house.gov & call the office at: 

202-225-6565 

Rep. Nick Lalota (R-NY) – Email Grady.Austin@mail.house.gov & call the office at:  

202-225-3826  

Rep. Robert Wittman (R-VA) – Email Andrew.Maloney@mail.house.gov & call the office at: 

202-225-4261 

Rep. Steve Scalise (R-LA) – Email holly.hendrix@mail.house.gov & and call the office at: 

202-225-3015 

 
Please reach out to the following Senators: 

Senator Marco Rubio (R-FL) – Email Yakirah_Rosen@rubio.senate.gov & call the office at: 

202-224-3041 

Senator Tammy Duckworth (D-IL) – Email Stephanie_DeLuca@duckworth.senate.gov & call 

the office at: 202-224-2854 

Senator Bill Cassidy (R-LA) – Email Katie_Hadji@cassidy.senate.gov & call the office at: 

202-224-5824 

Senator John Kennedy (R-LA) – Email Connor_Domingue@Kennedy.senate.gov & call the 

office at: 202-224-4623 

Senator Rand Paul (R-KY) – Email Florida_Guxholli@paul.senate.gov & call the office at: 

202-224- 4343  

Senator Dan Sullivan (R-KY) – Email Chris_Brown@Sullivan.senate.gov & call the office at: 

202-224-3004 

Senator Ed Markey (D-MA) – Email jeremy_daloisio@markey.senate.gov & call the office 

at: 202-224-2742 

Senator Elizabeth Warren (D-MA) – Email Tess_Byars@warren.senate.gov & call the office 

at: 202-224-4543 

Senator Tina Smith (D-MN) – Email Tim_Everett@smith.senate.gov & call the office at: 

202-224-5641 

Senator Ted Budd (R-NC) – Email Andrew_Smith@budd.senate.gov & call the office at: 

202-224-3154 

Senator Thom Tillis (R-NC) – Email Gray_Rixey@tillis.senate.gov & call the office at:  

202-224-6342 

Senator Markwayne Mullin (R-OK) – Email Jake_Johnson@mullin.senate.gov & call the 

office at: 202-224-4721 

Senator Tim Kaine (D-VA) – Email Carolyn_Olortegui@kaine.senate.gov & call the office at: 

202-224-4024 

Senator Shelley Moore Capito (R-WV) – Email Mimi_Vance@capito.senate.gov & call the 

office at: 202-224-6472 
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